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Reference Task Order 3, Office of the Nuclear Reactor Regulation (NRR) Systems, under
Delivery Order DR-33-07-358.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of $215,000.00,

thereby increasing the obligated amount from $2,081,700.00 to $2,296,700.00.

Accountinq and Amrovriation Data - DR-33-07-358-03:

B&R: 920-15-111-133 JCN: J4296
FFS Commitment No. NRR-09-007

B&R: 920-15-111-133 JCN: J4292
FFS Commitment No. NRR-09-015

B&R: 920-15-111-133 JCN: J4299
FFS Commitment No. NRR-09-028

BOC: 2574 APPNO: 31X0200.920
Obligate $15,000.00

BOC: 2574 APPNO: 31X0200.920
Obligate $100,000.00

BOC: 2574 APPNO: 31X0200.920
Obligate $100,000.00

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Award FY07
Mod 1 FY08
Mod 2 FY08
Mod 3 FY08
Mod 4 FY08
Mod 5 FY08
Mod 6 FY09
Mod 7 FY09

Obligation
Obligation.
Obligation
Obligation
Obligation
Delete
Obligation
Obligation

$951,700.00
$325,000.00
$125,000.00

$31,818.00
$708,182.00
($235,000.00)
$175,000.00
$215,000.00

$2,296,700.00

(to correct Mod 4)

Total NRC Obligations

This modification obligates FY 2009 funds in the amount of $215,000.00.

Summary - Total Obligations by Job Code Number:

J4084
J3224
J3247
J3223
Q4190
J4296
J4292
J4299

$105,000.00
$536,700.00
$275,000.00
$735,000.00
$430,000.00

$15,000.00 (OLTS)
$100,000.00
$100,000.00 (Application Support)

Total $2,296,700.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged, including the ceiling
amount of $2,760,297.13.


